

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification
Item Number	V04515
Product Name	Water's Edge Shiraz
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	187ml
Country of Origin	Australia
Storage Instructions	N/A
Ingredients	Contains SULPHITES .
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS .

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information:

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)		N/A
Energy (kcal)		N/A
Fat (g)		N/A
Of which saturates (g)		N/A
Carbohydrates (g)		N/A
of which sugars (g)		N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)		N/A
Salt (g)		N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	13%

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification
Item Number	V04515
Product Name	Abbey Biscuits Traditional Shortbread
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	150g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	N/A
Ingredients	WHEAT Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Vitamin B1), Sugar, Butter (MILK), Margarine (Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Water, Salt (2.1%), Emulsifier: Polyglycerol Esters of Fatty Acids, Colours: Curcumin, Annatto, Flavouring), Salt.
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS .
<u>Refund Policy</u> We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless	

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information :		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	1922	N/A
Energy (kcal)	476	N/A
Fat (g)	24.9	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	12.2	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	56.8	N/A
of which sugars (g)	19.5	N/A
Fibre (g)	N /A	N/A
Protein (g)	5.2	N/A
Salt (g)	0.01	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N/A
	Vegetarians	N/A
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification
Item Number	V04515
Product Name	Beech's Milk Chocolate Coconut Macaroons
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	90g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	N/A
Ingredients	Coconut (33%), Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring.
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS .
<u>Refund Policy</u> We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless	

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information :		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	2260	N/A
Energy (kcal)	454	N/A
Fat (g)	41.6	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	27.8	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	37.6	N/A
of which sugars (g)	31	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	6.3	N/A
Salt (g)	0.19	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N/A
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification
Item Number	V04515
Product Name	Savoursmiths Desert Salt & Black Pepper Crisps
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	40g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Ambient
Ingredients	Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Desert Salt and Tellicherry Black Pepper Flavour (Rice Flour, Oryx Desert Salt, Spice (Black Pepper, Tellicherry Black Pepper), Sugar, Natural Flavouring, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Anti-Caking Agent (Silicon Dioxide), Onion Powder).
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS .
<u>Refund Policy</u> We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless	

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information :		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	2098	N/A
Energy (kcal)	501	N/A
Fat (g)	27	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	2.7	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	59	N/A
of which sugars (g)	1.3	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	7.2	N/A
Salt (g)	1.2	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification
Item Number	V04515
Product Name	Ludlow Nut Company Toasted Peanuts
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe Nest Road Felling Gateshead NE10 0ES
Net Weight	65g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Ambient
Ingredients	Hi-Oleic PEANUTS (100%).
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS .
<u>Refund Policy</u> We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless	

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information :		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	2285	N/A
Energy (kcal)	570	N/A
Fat (g)	45	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	5.9	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	18	N/A
of which sugars (g)	4.2	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	26.5	N/A
Salt (g)	0	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A